

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

F.A.(MAT) No. 193 of 2023

Poonam Gupta **Versus** Priyanshu Gupta

20.07.2023	Shri Rishi Sahu, counsel for the Appellant. As prayed, list this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge