

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA (MAT) No.193 of 2023

Poonam Gupta **Versus** Priyanshu Gupta

28/07/2023	Shri Surfaraj Khan, Advocate for the Appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for a week's time. As prayed, list it after a week. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
ashu	