



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 193 of 2023

POONAM GUPTA versus PRIYANSHU GUPTA

10/03/2026	None for the parties. Perused on I.A. No.01, application for condonation of delay in filing the paper book. On due consideration, the same is allowed. Delay in filing the paper book is condoned. Office to proceed further. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	